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No 4 CHERRUEAU Dominique (Rg=9)

Pass 8 2:04.190

Pass 34 3:53.886 1 1:49.696 *

Pass 62 5:42.189 2 1:48.303 *

Pass 90 7:30.336 3 1:48.147 *

Pass 116 9:19.050 4 1:48.714

Pass 143 11:10.266 5 1:51.216

Pass 171 13:02.225 6 1:51.959

Pass 193 14:51.312 7 1:49.087

In 216 16:48.984 8 1:57.672

No 11 MULOT Thierry (Rg=1)

Pass 27 3:27.482

Pass 55 5:12.444 1 1:44.962 **

Pass 79 6:56.655 2 1:44.211 *

Pass 107 8:41.897 3 1:45.242

Pass 133 10:26.960 4 1:45.063

Pass 155 12:11.327 5 1:44.367

Pass 181 13:55.040 6 1:43.713 *

Pass 203 15:42.593 7 1:47.553

Pass 223 17:26.760 8 1:44.167

Pass 239 19:09.691 9 1:42.931 *

In 259 21:11.116 10 2:01.425

No 14 VAN DER MEIJDEN Simon (Rg=19)

Pass 22 2:59.107

Pass 50 4:51.593 1 1:52.486 *

Pass 76 6:43.723 2 1:52.130 *

Pass 104 8:35.541 3 1:51.818 *

Pass 131 10:26.398 4 1:50.857 *

Pass 158 12:18.243 5 1:51.845

Pass 184 14:09.139 6 1:50.896

Pass 204 16:00.197 7 1:51.058

Pass 227 17:51.426 8 1:51.229

Pass 244 19:43.264 9 1:51.838

Pass 263 21:34.462 10 1:51.198

No 17 BERNARD Herve (Rg=27)

Pass 18 2:27.992

In 47 4:36.965 1 2:08.973

Pass 85 7:23.912 2 2:46.947 *

Pass 118 9:25.387 3 2:01.475 *

Pass 147 11:24.756 4 1:59.369 *

Pass 175 13:23.818 5 1:59.062 *

Pass 201 15:24.051 6 2:00.233

In 224 17:33.268 7 2:09.217

No 19 MAISTO Louis Luc (Rg=14)

Pass 3 1:51.957

Pass 29 3:43.342 1 1:51.385 **

Pass 57 5:34.528 2 1:51.186 *

Pass 88 7:26.052 3 1:51.524

Pass 115 9:18.619 4 1:52.567

Pass 142 11:08.576 5 1:49.957 *

Pass 169 12:58.578 6 1:50.002

Pass 192 14:50.669 7 1:52.091

Pass 215 16:40.991 8 1:50.322

Pass 234 18:30.266 9 1:49.275 *

Pass 252 20:20.211 10 1:49.945

No 22 LAINE Tanguy (Rg=4)

Pass 5 2:00.186

Pass 31 3:49.782 1 1:49.596 **

Pass 59 5:36.812 2 1:47.030 *

Pass 86 7:24.014 3 1:47.202

In 113 9:12.465 4 1:48.451

Pass 145 11:15.972 5 2:03.507

Pass 173 13:03.193 6 1:47.221

Pass 194 14:51.555 7 1:48.362

Pass 214 16:40.146 8 1:48.591

Pass 233 18:26.683 9 1:46.537 *

In 251 20:19.734 10 1:53.051

No 23 OCANA Jean-Louis (Rg=11)

Pass 11 2:11.438

Pass 38 4:02.028 1 1:50.590 *

Pass 65 5:52.090 2 1:50.062 *

Pass 93 7:41.078 3 1:48.988 *

Pass 120 9:31.506 4 1:50.428

Pass 148 11:32.843 5 2:01.337

Pass 177 13:24.347 6 1:51.504

Pass 199 15:12.936 7 1:48.589 *

Pass 221 17:01.816 8 1:48.880

Pass 236 18:51.542 9 1:49.726

Pass 255 20:41.288 10 1:49.746

No 26 COMPTIER Alexis (Rg=23)

Pass 23 3:02.487

Pass 53 5:00.582 1 1:58.095 *

Pass 80 6:57.862 2 1:57.280 *

Pass 109 8:54.093 3 1:56.231 *

Pass 139 10:54.369 4 2:00.276

In 167 12:56.845 5 2:02.476

No 27 ALBAS Frédéric (Rg=6)

Pass 7 2:03.074

Pass 33 3:52.757 1 1:49.683 *

Pass 61 5:41.335 2 1:48.578 *

Pass 89 7:29.864 3 1:48.529 *
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No 27 ALBAS Frédéric (Rg=6)

Pass 114 9:17.828 4 1:47.964 *

Pass 141 11:05.268 5 1:47.440 *

In 168 12:58.362 6 1:53.094

Pass 197 15:00.587 7 2:02.225

Pass 218 16:49.935 8 1:49.348

Pass 235 18:37.692 9 1:47.757

Pass 253 20:26.521 10 1:48.829

No 30 MOREEL Thierry (Rg=20)

Pass 20 2:51.324

Pass 49 4:45.646 1 1:54.322 *

Pass 75 6:37.540 2 1:51.894 *

Pass 103 8:29.574 3 1:52.034

Pass 130 10:22.297 4 1:52.723

Pass 157 12:14.431 5 1:52.134

Pass 183 14:07.353 6 1:52.922

In 209 16:09.095 7 2:01.742

No 41 ARDOUIN William (Rg=8)

Pass 28 3:29.817

Pass 56 5:19.885 1 1:50.068 *

Pass 83 7:09.329 2 1:49.444 *

Pass 110 8:57.849 3 1:48.520 *

Pass 137 10:45.831 4 1:47.982 *

In 166 12:51.762 5 2:05.931

No 42 FILLETON Laurent (Rg=15)

Pass 10 2:07.862

Pass 37 3:58.139 1 1:50.277 *

Pass 64 5:47.902 2 1:49.763 *

Pass 92 7:37.598 3 1:49.696 *

Pass 119 9:27.446 4 1:49.848

Pass 146 11:19.107 5 1:51.661

Pass 174 13:08.571 6 1:49.464 *

Pass 196 14:58.012 7 1:49.441 *

In 219 16:52.552 8 1:54.540

Pass 246 19:47.592 9 2:55.040

Pass 265 21:37.825 10 1:50.233

No 47 BOUVIER Jean-Claude (Rg=28)

Pass 40 4:12.845

Pass 71 6:16.879 1 2:04.034 *

Pass 100 8:18.429 2 2:01.550 *

Pass 129 10:22.147 3 2:03.718

Pass 162 12:24.377 4 2:02.230

Pass 190 14:23.989 5 1:59.612 *

Pass 212 16:25.262 6 2:01.273

Pass 232 18:26.386 7 2:01.124

In 254 20:34.848 8 2:08.462

No 53 KRAFT Pascal (Rg=7)

Pass 21 2:51.549

Pass 48 4:42.102 1 1:50.553 *

Pass 74 6:32.326 2 1:50.224 *

Pass 102 8:20.880 3 1:48.554 *

Pass 135 10:29.342 4 2:08.462

Pass 164 12:30.239 5 2:00.897

Pass 191 14:45.145 6 2:14.906

Pass 213 16:33.298 7 1:48.153 *

Pass 231 18:21.111 8 1:47.813 *

Pass 250 20:08.758 9 1:47.647 *

No 59 GEALAGEAS Bruno (Rg=17)

Pass 14 2:18.099

Pass 39 4:11.061 1 1:52.962 *

Pass 67 6:02.981 2 1:51.920 *

Pass 95 7:54.151 3 1:51.170 *

Pass 121 9:45.176 4 1:51.025 *

Pass 150 11:36.494 5 1:51.318

Pass 178 13:27.198 6 1:50.704 *

Pass 200 15:18.284 7 1:51.086

Pass 222 17:08.731 8 1:50.447 *

Pass 238 18:59.380 9 1:50.649

Pass 257 20:50.327 10 1:50.947

No 62 SCHERER Serge (Rg=3)

Pass 6 2:01.349

Pass 32 3:50.318 1 1:48.969 **

Pass 60 5:37.410 2 1:47.092 *

Pass 87 7:24.958 3 1:47.548

Pass 112 9:11.586 4 1:46.628 *

Pass 140 10:58.292 5 1:46.706

In 170 12:59.252 6 2:00.960

Pass 245 19:43.502 7 6:44.250

Pass 262 21:29.000 8 1:45.498 *

No 71 SAUSSARD Karl (Rg=16)

Pass 25 3:03.590

Pass 51 4:54.973 1 1:51.383 *

Pass 77 6:46.139 2 1:51.166 *

Pass 105 8:36.745 3 1:50.606 *

Pass 132 10:26.754 4 1:50.009 *

Pass 159 12:18.536 5 1:51.782

Pass 185 14:09.440 6 1:50.904

In 210 16:09.173 7 1:59.733

Pass 240 19:09.724 8 3:00.551

Pass 258 21:00.849 9 1:51.125

No 74 DUPERIER Maxime (Rg=5)

Pass 17 2:26.629

Pass 44 4:17.127 1 1:50.498 *
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No 74 DUPERIER Maxime (Rg=5)

Pass 68 6:07.867 2 1:50.740

Pass 96 7:55.115 3 1:47.248 *

Pass 122 9:45.594 4 1:50.479

Pass 149 11:33.235 5 1:47.641

Pass 176 13:24.043 6 1:50.808

Pass 198 15:11.670 7 1:47.627

Pass 220 16:59.245 8 1:47.575

Pass 237 18:52.302 9 1:53.057

Pass 256 20:41.765 10 1:49.463

No 79 GERARD Olivier (Rg=13)

Pass 26 3:20.703

Pass 54 5:10.891 1 1:50.188 *

Pass 81 7:00.185 2 1:49.294 *

Pass 108 8:49.196 3 1:49.011 *

Pass 136 10:38.135 4 1:48.939 *

Pass 163 12:26.769 5 1:48.634 *

Pass 189 14:16.308 6 1:49.539

Pass 211 16:17.597 7 2:01.289

Pass 230 18:07.210 8 1:49.613

Pass 248 19:57.431 9 1:50.221

Pass 266 21:46.048 10 1:48.617 *

No 82 DURET Maxime (Rg=2)

Pass 30 3:49.510

Pass 58 5:35.921 1 1:46.411 *

Pass 84 7:22.502 2 1:46.581

Pass 111 9:07.205 3 1:44.703 *

Pass 138 10:52.282 4 1:45.077

In 165 12:50.664 5 1:58.382

No 83 SANTONI Adrien (Rg=18)

Pass 19 2:28.333

Pass 46 4:25.468 1 1:57.135 *

Pass 72 6:18.447 2 1:52.979 *

Pass 98 8:12.918 3 1:54.471

In 125 10:07.614 4 1:54.696

Pass 161 12:21.364 5 2:13.750

Pass 187 14:12.015 6 1:50.651 *

Pass 208 16:07.005 7 1:54.990

Pass 228 17:59.000 8 1:51.995

Pass 247 19:50.635 9 1:51.635

Pass 268 22:02.438 10 2:11.803

No 89 MONDOLONI Jean-Jacques (Rg=21)

Pass 15 2:22.893

Pass 43 4:16.797 1 1:53.904 *

In 82 7:05.957 2 2:49.160

Pass 124 10:04.555 3 2:58.598

Pass 152 11:59.059 4 1:54.504

Pass 180 13:52.546 5 1:53.487 *

In 206 16:00.398 6 2:07.852

No 95 HUMEAU Kivin (Rg=26)

Pass 12 2:15.353

Pass 41 4:15.491 1 2:00.138 *

Pass 69 6:15.844 2 2:00.353

Pass 99 8:14.306 3 1:58.462 *

Pass 127 10:11.844 4 1:57.538 *

In 156 12:13.094 5 2:01.250

No 117 FERET Florian (Rg=12)

Pass 24 3:03.299

Pass 52 4:58.286 1 1:54.987 *

Pass 78 6:48.800 2 1:50.514 *

Pass 106 8:38.257 3 1:49.457 *

Pass 134 10:27.854 4 1:49.597

Pass 160 12:19.096 5 1:51.242

Pass 186 14:09.742 6 1:50.646

Pass 205 16:00.372 7 1:50.630

Pass 226 17:49.672 8 1:49.300 *

Pass 242 19:38.263 9 1:48.591 *

Pass 261 21:27.545 10 1:49.282

No 119 SELEZNEFF Robert (Rg=24)

Pass 13 2:17.891

Pass 42 4:16.376 1 1:58.485 *

Pass 70 6:16.162 2 1:59.786

Pass 97 8:12.601 3 1:56.439 *

Pass 126 10:09.494 4 1:56.893

Pass 153 12:06.909 5 1:57.415

In 188 14:13.411 6 2:06.502

No 126 ROBERT Thierry (Rg=22)

Pass 16 2:25.236

Pass 45 4:24.058 1 1:58.822 *

Pass 73 6:21.807 2 1:57.749 *

Pass 101 8:18.661 3 1:56.854 *

Pass 128 10:15.249 4 1:56.588 *

Pass 154 12:10.620 5 1:55.371 *

Pass 182 14:06.780 6 1:56.160

Pass 207 16:03.943 7 1:57.163

Pass 229 18:00.825 8 1:56.882

Pass 249 19:57.432 9 1:56.607

Pass 267 21:53.946 10 1:56.514

No 266 HUSZOVITS Michel (Rg=25)

Pass 4 2:00.007

Pass 36 3:58.009 1 1:58.002 *

Pass 66 5:55.444 2 1:57.435 *

Pass 94 7:53.504 3 1:58.060

Pass 123 9:50.220 4 1:56.716 *
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No 266 HUSZOVITS Michel (Rg=25)

Pass 151 11:47.273 5 1:57.053

Pass 179 13:44.909 6 1:57.636

Pass 202 15:42.440 7 1:57.531

Pass 225 17:40.016 8 1:57.576

Pass 243 19:38.341 9 1:58.325

Pass 264 21:37.021 10 1:58.680

No 314 PERTET Romain (Rg=10)

Pass 9 2:06.488

Pass 35 3:56.797 1 1:50.309 *

Pass 63 5:45.193 2 1:48.396 *

Pass 91 7:33.540 3 1:48.347 *

Pass 117 9:23.847 4 1:50.307

Pass 144 11:13.460 5 1:49.613

Pass 172 13:02.427 6 1:48.967

Pass 195 14:52.180 7 1:49.753

In 217 16:49.631 8 1:57.451

Pass 241 19:22.404 9 2:32.773

Pass 260 21:11.454 10 1:49.050


